2 3 4 5 61
Terminal
cover
OPEN
S1 S2 M3-Screwdriver
8mm
Terminal
cover

Accuracy conforms to IEC61869-2 &  IEEE/ANSI C57.13
meets the measuring range from 1 to 120 % of In
How to Order / Model Reference
                  eg                    -            /          J S 2 4 S 0 0 0 0 A
Model J S 2 4 S
1 A
Secondary Current
1A
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table
Current Transformer Ratios
cl. 0.5S cl. 1 cl. 3
cl. 0.6 cl.  1.2 cl.  2.4
Metering Burden(VA)
Primary
Current
(A)
Code
1A Secondary
100 1.0 100
125 1.0 125
150 1.0 150
200 0.5 200
250 1.0 250
300 1.5 300